As a coach of the Senior League Program of Southern Maine Gearbots, you have been provided
with a kit containing the core materials needed to complete the season’s Robotic Track Meet
Challenges. Depending on the robot(s) chosen by your team you may need to build or acquire
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additional materials

It is your responsibility to maintain this kit and return all parts of the kit at the completion of
the season. The Parts Inventory List is included in the SM Gearbots Sr League Coaches’ Guide.

Your Kit Number is:

Included in this kit are:

1.

2
3
4,
5
6

1-45544 EV3 Core Set
1-45560 EV3 Expansion Set
1 — Sr League Expansion Elements

SM Gearbots Sr League Coaches’ Guide Program Binder

Laptop computer and power cord

Power strip

Your Computer Number is:



